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HONEYWELL CT50-SCH

Cena celkem:

BéZné cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

21.12.24 9:46:45

4 123 K¢

(bez DPH: 3 407 K¢)
4 535 K¢

412 K¢

CHP454

CT50-SCH

24 més.

Nové zbozi

Popis

Honeywell CT50-SCH

Pistolovy drzak pro mobilni terminal Honeywell.
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Kompatibilita: Honeywell Dolphin CT50, CT60

Barva: cerna - Seda



